Professional Track Days
Sessioni GROUP B - 4th Sess.

KATEYAMA

Fastest Lap By Class

Pos Num
F.4
1 51
2 4
3 190
4 88
5 27
6 98
7 28
8 66
9 33
10 19
11 78
12 2
13 46
14 37
15 62
16 5
17 39
18 23
19 43
20 94
21 8
22 15
23 9
24 25
25 16
26 99
27 67
28 120
29 998
30 24
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Name

NAKAMURA
KOSTIC
MACCAGNANI
HANNA
BONDAREV
WHELDON
CHI

VINCI
STOLCERMANIS
ANURAG
GOMEZ
PAATZ
BANSAL
BUSSO
KRALING
DUPE
REPETTO
ARN
MICHELINI
WESTCOTT
BRUCE
ERRIGO
NIELSEN
HATTEMER
BERNOLDI
KAMEL
RODRIGUEZ
PANZERI
MIMASSI
FLORESCU
HOBEIKA

Car

Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus
Tatuus

T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421
T-421

Team

PREMA RACING

US RACING

NICCO TEAM
PREMA RACING
PREMA RACING
PREMA RACING
PREMA RACING

VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
AKM MOTORSPORT
US RACING

US RACING

PREMA RACING

US RACING

CRAM MOTORSPORT
US RACING

PREMA RACING
CRAM MOTORSPORT
JENZER MOTORSPORT
AKM MOTORSPORT
VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
PREMA RACING
TECHNORACE

US RACING
JENZER MOTORSPORT
PREMA RACING
AKM MOTORSPORT
VAN AMERSFOORT RACING
AKM MOTORSPORT
AS MOTORSPORT
JENZER MOTORSPORT
CRAM MOTORSPORT
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Time

149,
149,
149,
149,
149,
149,
149,
149,
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
151
151
151
151
151
151
:52.
:52.
:52.
152,
154,

454
765
829
834
875
883
933
954
061
228
266
424
581
610
732
754
781
791
810
851

.213
.239
.292
.510
.637
.644

102
513
588
760
642

Mugello Circuit 3 settori 5,245 km

In Diff
17

11 0.311
16 0.375
11 0.380
10 0.421
11 0.429
17 0.479
5 0.500
17 0.607
10 0.774
10 0.812
4 0.970
12 1.127
12 1.156
12 1.278
11 1.300
15 1.327
13 1.337
15 1.356
12 1.397
5 1.759
10 1.785
13  1.838
13 2.056
13 2.183
13 2.190
14 2.648
21 3.059
5 3.134
14 3.306
16 5.188

Gap
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.31
.064
.005
.041
.008
.050
.021
.107
.167
.038
.158
.157
.029
122
.022
.027
.010
.019
.041
.362
.026
.053
.218
127
.007
.458
411
.075
72
.882

Avg Spd

172,511
172,022
171,922
171,914
171,850
171,837
171,759
171,726
171,559
171,299
171,240
170,995
170,753
170,708
170,520
170,486
170, 444
170,429
170,400
170,337
169,782
169,743
169,662
169,330
169,137
169,127
168,436
167,821
167,709
167,453
164,704

2nd Time

151
151
151
151
151
151
151
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149,
:50.
149,
149,
:50.
149,
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
:50.
.149
.233
.412
.563
.536
.965
.902
152,
:52.
:52.
:52.
155,

621
428
942
913
095
973
010
161
183
337
536
975
897
737
880
985
807
953
974

145
857
761
909
100



